R.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
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PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
04.10.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Premedication Dr.Oswald Dr. Shankaranarayana
06.10.2016 | Thursday | Journal Preventing post op complications | Dr. Vijay Dr. Prashant

Club in elderly
07.10.2016 | Friday Case Intestinal obstructin Dr.Ranjini Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion
13.10.2016 | Thursday | Journal Are we ready for submental - Dr.Niharika | Dr.Raghavan
Club diversions
14.10.2016 | Friday Case Foreign body in oesophagus Dr. Netra Dr. Muralishankar
Discussion
18.10.2016 | Tuesday | Seminar Electrolyte imbalance DrBhavya | Dr.Ganapathi
20.10.2016 | Thursday | Journal Learning research Dr.Ramesh Dr. Anish sharma
| €lub | methodology: revisiting the :
| evidence.
21.10.2016 | Friday Case Laproscopic cholecystectomy | Dr.Vijay Dr. Alyappa
Discussion
25.10.2016 | Tuesday Seminar COPD Dr.Ranjini Dr. Alen
27.10.2016 | Thursday | Journal Efficacy of magnesium as an Dr. Kavya Dr. Shankaranarayana
Club adjuvant to bupivacaine in 3-in
1 nerve block for arthroscopic
ant. Cruciate ligament repair
28.10.2016 | Friday Case Post tonsillectomy bleed Dr.Shashank | Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion
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